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KONIG Susanne
BENAD Sandra
KUBISSA Stefanie
KLEMM Sibylle
WOSCHEK Janina
SAUER Eve
ZERFASS Amelie
HIRZMANN Davina
THIELTGES Sabine
BIESINGER Tamara

. KUCHCINSKI Paula

BUJDOSO Alexandra
COSAR Martha
GOTTHARDT Mirjam
MAIER Diana
THOME Nicole
POTSCHKA Susanne
BLOCK Reiia
FREAMAR Julia
GUTERMUTH Martina
GROE Manueia
HANMTZSCH Dareen
WAGNER Madine
TSCHOMAKOV Margarita
OSYCZKA Jacqueline
MICHALKE Friederike
GEBERT Marline
JANZ Nicolette
HERMANN Wiebke
WALZ Larissa
STEINSEIFER Sonja
DOPKE Nora

Ausscheider Premier tour

L IMBACH Anna
PUTZKE Varinia
BUCHHORN .utta
BOCK Frederike
LUFT Annika
FASZL Victoria
GRCDDE Nele
KLEBER Solvejg
MIINZ Eva
HELL Katherina
KELOHN Gunilla
BYRNE Keira
ERCETIN Mellis
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Event Organisation
Geburtsta

GER FC TBB _
GER TSG Eislingen
GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER TSG Eislingen
GER TSG Eislingen

- GER Kénigsbacher SC

GER TSG Eislingen
GER TV Alsfeid

GER Kénigsbacher SC
GER FC TEB

GER CTG Koblenz
GER Konigsbacher SC
GER FC TBB |
GER TSG Eislingen
GER TSG Eislingen
GER Kénigsbacher SC
GER TSV Bad Kissingen
GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER TSG Eislingen
GER FC TBB

GER CTG Kabienz
GER FC TBB

GER CTG Koblenz
GER OFC Bonn

GER FC TBB

GER Konigsbacher SC
GER Kinzelsauer +C
GER Kénigsbacher SC
GER TSG Eislingen
GER FC Goppingen
GER FSV Milheim

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER Kdénigsbhacher SC
GER FC TBB

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER FSV Mitheim

GER FC Gdppingen

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
GER TV Alsfeid

GER Kinzelsauer FC

GER FC Gdéppingen

GER TSV Bayer Dormagen
IRL.

GER TSG Eislingen

30.05.74
09.05.73
06.01.85
10.04.84
23.07.89
04.07.86
11.12.85
12.08.85
03.07.81
13.09.87
27.03.90
05.03.90
01.01.86
11.05.88
'~ 31.07.81
21.09.73
22.12.85
11.10.88
30.08.88
07.03.77
12.12.84
20.04.82
23.08.89
27.11.88
21.01.90
11.03.86
16.09.88 ;
07.04.87
21.07.89
07.12.88
10.06.89
11.08.85

22.07.89
© 20.06.88
01.02.89
16.11.89
21.11.88
13.01.89
13.01.86
05.07.91
02.07.90
23.01.85
10.10.88
29.07.91
16.11.91 '

ww.fechtén.de




